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SCHEDULE—continued.

1.

Benefice.

Chobbara, West
End, Holy
Trinity, V.

Churt, St. John,
V.

Cold Harbour, V.

Crookham, V. ..

East Clandon, R.

East Horsley, R.

Elstead, V.

Epsom, St. Bar-
nabas, V.

EwshoU, St.
Mary, V.

G r a f h a m , St.
Andrew, V.

Grayswood, All
Saints, V.

Hersham, V.

Hind bead,
St. Alban, V.

Holmwood, V. ...

Merrow, R.

Milford,St.Johc,
V.

North Holmwood,
St. John the
Evangelist V.

Ottershaw, V.

Oxshott, St. An-
drew, V.

Pirbright, V.

Hipley, StL Mary,
V.

R o w l e d g e , St.
James, V.

Thorpe, St. Mary,
V.

Thursley, V. ...

Tongham, St.
Paul, V.

West Byfleet, St.
John. V.

Westcott, V.

West Molesey, V.

Witiey, V.

Woodham. All
Saints, V. •

Wyke, V.

2.

County.

Surrey ..

Surrey ..

Surrey ..

Surrey ..

Surrey ..

Surrey ..

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

South-
ampton

Surrey ..

Surrey ..

Surrey ..

Surrey ...

Surrey ..

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ..

Surrey ...

Surrey ..

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

Surrey ...

3.

Diocese.

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Cruildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

Guildford

4.

Benefaction.

£180

£260

£560

£280

£560

£560

£270

£280

£150

£560

£380

£200

£150

£320

£280

£280

£560

£560

£456

£100

£260

£280

£280

£560

£280

£411

£280

£280 -

£100

£400

£280

5.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of

Bene-
faction.

£ 8.
8 2

11 14

25 4

12 12

25 4

25 4

12 3

12 12

6 15

25 4

17 2

9 0

6 15

14 8

12 12

12 12

25 4

25 4

20 10/4

4 10

11 14

12 12

12 12

25 4

12 12

38 10

12 12

12 12

4 10

18 0

12 12

6.

Capital
sum

granted

£
180.

260

560

280

560

560

270

280

150

560

380

200

150

320

280

280

560

560

456

100

260

280

280

560

280

411

280

280

100

400

280.

7.
Yearly

payment
in

respect
of\JL

£ 8.
8 2

11 14'

25 4

12 12

25 4

25 4

12 3

12 12

6 15

25 4

17 2

9 0

6 15

14 8

12 12

12 12

25 4

25 4

20 10/4

4 10

11 14

12 12

12 12

25 4

12 12

18 10

32 12

12 12

4 10

18 0

12 12

8.
Date
from

which
yearly

payments
com-

mence.

31- May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
J.930

16 July,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

27 Mar.,
1930

4 June,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May.
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May.
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930

4 June,
1930

31 May,
1930

31 May,
1930


