SCHEDULE—continued.

	1 0	1	EDOLE—continue		1 ^	<u> </u>	
1.	2.	3.	4.	5. Yearly	6.	7.	8. Date
		·		payment in	Capital	Yearly payment	from which
Benefice.	County.	Diocese.	Benefaction.	respect	sum	in respect	yearly
				of Bene-	granted	of	payments com-
				faction.		Grant.	mence.
				0.5	£		}
Chobham, West End, Holy	Surrey	Guildford	£180	£ s. 8 2	180.	£ s. 8 2	31 May, 1930
Trinity, V. Churt, St. John, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£260	11 14	260	11 14	31 May, 1930
Cold Harbour, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£560	25 4	560	25 4	31 May,
Crookham, V	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	1930 31 May, 1930
East Clandon, R.	Surrey	Guildford	£560	25 4	560	25 4	16 July, 1930
East Horsley, R.	Surrey	Guildford	£560	25 4	560	25 4	31 May, 1930
Elstead, V	Surrey	Guildford	£270	12 3	270	12 3	31 May, 1930
Epsom, St. Bar- nabas, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	31 May, 1930
Ewshott, St. Mary, V.	South- ampton	Guildford	£150	6 15	150	6 15	31 May, 1930
Grafham, St. Andrew, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£560	25 4	560	25 4	31 May, 1930
Grayswood, All Saints, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£380	17 2	380	17 2	31 May, 1930
Hersham, V	Surrey	Guildford	£200	9 0	200	9 0	27 Mar., 1930
Hindhead, St. Alban, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£150	6 15	150	6 15	4 June, 1930
Holmwood, V	Surrey	Guildford	£320	14 8	320	14 8	31 May, 1930
Merrow, R	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	31 May, 1930
Milford, St. John, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	31 May. 1930
North Holmwood, St. John the Evangelist V.	Surrey	Guildford	£560	25 4	560	25 4	31 May, 1930
Ottershaw, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£560	25 4	560	25 4	31 May, 1930
Oxshott, St. Andrew, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£456	20 10/4	456	20 10/4	
Pirbright, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£100	4 10	100	4 10	31 May, 1930
Ripley, St. Mary,	Surrey	Guildford	£260	11 14	260	11 14	31 May. 1930
Rowledge, St. James, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	31 May, 1930
Thorpe, St. Mary, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	31 May, 1930
Thursley, V	Surrey	Guildford	£560	25 4	560	25 4	31 May, 1930
Tongham, St. Paul, V	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	31 May, 1930
West Byfleet, St. John. V.	Surrey	Guildford	£411	18 10	411	18 10	31 May, 1930
Westcott, V	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280	12 12	31 May, 1930
West Molesey, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£280 ·	12 12	280	12 12	31 May, 1930
Witley, V	Surrey	Guildford	£100	4 10	100	4 10	4 June, 1930
Woodham, All Saints, V.	Surrey	Guildford	£400	18 0	400	18 0	31 May, 1930
Wyke, V	Surrey	Guildford	£280	12 12	280.	12 12	31 May, 1930
	i						